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ARENA GRAND PRIX Puchar Polski w pływaniu
Ostrowiec Świętorzyski, 26-27.02.2022

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. klasyczny

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 1534 2
2.  SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1508 2
3.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1424 2
4.  TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1423 2
5.  WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1378 2
6.  JANDIKOVA Natalie 05 Sport Club Pardubice 1374 2
7.  WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1370 2
8.  WRONA Ewa 06 UKS Jasień Sucha Beskidzka 1364 2
9.  KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1343 2

10.  OFMAN Julia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1334 2
11.  HERMANOWSKA Natalia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1323 2
12.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1322 2
13.  SZYDŁO Amelia 06 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1275 2
14.  STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1269 2
15.  BORKOWSKA Dominika 07 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1266 2
16.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1262 2
17.  ZIELIŃSKA Maria 04 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1261 2
18.  JAROSZ Helena 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1246 2
19.  PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 1208 2
20.  HLAVATA Eliska 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1097 2
21.  LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1090 2
22.  ZBUTOWICZ Julia 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1076 2
23.  DUŃKO Julia 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1057 2
24.  SĘDŁAK Alicja 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1054 2
25.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1046 2
26.  STASZKIEWICZ Julia 08 KS GÓRNIK Sosnowiec 1023 2
27.  SULAK Antonina 06 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 993 2
28.  NARKIEWICZ Oliwia 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 979 2
29.  HABARTA Larysa 08 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 971 2
30.  GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 959 2
31.  KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 918 2
32.  ŻUCHOWSKA Antonina 07 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 913 2
33.  STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 862 2
34.  WILCZYŃSKA Martyna 08 KS FALA Niepołomice 847 2
35.  PLAGA Olga 07 TP SKALAR Słupsk 837 2
36.  NAJI Kamila 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 834 2
37.  POKRZYWA Julia 08 KS Swim2Win Krosno 810 2

BARAN Agata 08 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 810 2
39.  CZAPCZYŃSKA Zofia 08 KS FALA Niepołomice 792 2
40.  MITRUS Karolina 06 MTP Lublinianka 789 2
41.  CISZYK Hanna 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 769 2
42.  BRZYSKA Jagoda 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 755 2
43.  SŁABIK Nadia 08 KS Swim2Win Krosno 740 2
44.  GĄSIOR Kinga 08 MTP Lublinianka 669 2
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Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1090 2
2.  ZBUTOWICZ Julia 08 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1076 2
3.  STASZKIEWICZ Julia 08 KS GÓRNIK Sosnowiec 1023 2
4.  NARKIEWICZ Oliwia 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 979 2
5.  HABARTA Larysa 08 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 971 2
6.  STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 862 2
7.  WILCZYŃSKA Martyna 08 KS FALA Niepołomice 847 2
8.  NAJI Kamila 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 834 2
9.  POKRZYWA Julia 08 KS Swim2Win Krosno 810 2

BARAN Agata 08 UKS PINGWINY Warszawa 810 2
11.  CZAPCZYŃSKA Zofia 08 KS FALA Niepołomice 792 2
12.  CISZYK Hanna 08 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 769 2
13.  SŁABIK Nadia 08 KS Swim2Win Krosno 740 2
14.  GĄSIOR Kinga 08 MTP Lublinianka 669 2

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  BORKOWSKA Dominika 07 UKS OMEGA Olkusz 1266 2
2.  PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 1208 2
3.  HLAVATA Eliska 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1097 2
4.  DUŃKO Julia 07 RWKS SPARTA Biłgoraj 1057 2
5.  ŻUCHOWSKA Antonina 07 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 913 2
6.  PLAGA Olga 07 TP SKALAR Słupsk 837 2

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1424 2
2.  WRONA Ewa 06 UKS Jasień Sucha Beskidzka 1364 2
3.  KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1343 2
4.  SZYDŁO Amelia 06 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1275 2
5.  JAROSZ Helena 06 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1246 2
6.  SULAK Antonina 06 UKS PIĄTKA Konstantynów Łódzki 993 2
7.  KOWALSKA Wiktoria 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 918 2
8.  MITRUS Karolina 06 MTP Lublinianka 789 2
9.  BRZYSKA Jagoda 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 755 2

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1423 2
2.  JANDIKOVA Natalie 05 Sport Club Pardubice 1374 2
3.  OFMAN Julia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1334 2
4.  HERMANOWSKA Natalia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1323 2
5.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1322 2
6.  STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1269 2
7.  ZIELIŃSKA Maria 04 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1261 2
8.  SĘDŁAK Alicja 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1054 2
9.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1046 2

10.  GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 959 2


